
Music Calendar 

 

Wednesday, September 6 

8:30 am  Chapel 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, September 10 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:45 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, September 12 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, September 13 

8:30 am  Chapel 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, September 17 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (High School / College Brass) 

9:45 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Persona and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, September 19 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, September 20 

8:30 am  Chapel 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, September 24 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) (Flute) 

9:45 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, September 26 

6:30 p.m. Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, September 27 

8:30 am  Chapel 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 


